
Sunday 10 February, 2008

Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton

South West Regional Final

Avon red

Cornwall orange

Devon purple

Dorset blue

Gloucestershire green

Somerset grey

Wiltshire navy



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon red 647 50 40 50 70 56 52 48 48 38 47 50 50 48

2 Devon purple 633 40 70 60 60 41 51 48 30 54 45 56 42 36

3 Cornwall orange 519 60 60 70 20 21 14 30 40 38 48 32 36 50

4 Dorset blue 516 70 20 30 50 42 30 50 41 48 37 20 40 38

5 Gloucestershire green 393 30 30 40 40 17 41 31 22 20 26 44 20 32

6 Wiltshire navy 392 20 50 20 30 37 36 21 39 30 25 22 38 24

7 Somerset grey 56 0 0 0 0 24 10 0 0 0 0 14 8 0



Team Results Avon (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon red 647 50 40 50 70 56 52 48 48 38 47 50 50 48

2 Devon purple 633 40 70 60 60 41 51 48 30 54 45 56 42 36

3 Cornwall orange 519 60 60 70 20 21 14 30 40 38 48 32 36 50

4 Dorset blue 516 70 20 30 50 42 30 50 41 48 37 20 40 38

5 Gloucestershire green 393 30 30 40 40 17 41 31 22 20 26 44 20 32

6 Wiltshire navy 392 20 50 20 30 37 36 21 39 30 25 22 38 24

7 Somerset grey 56 0 0 0 0 24 10 0 0 0 0 14 8 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Bethan Wakefield 2LR 23.1 22.5 22.5 1 30
1 Bethan Wakefield STJ 5.99 6.48 0.00 0.00 6.48 2 28
2 Callesia Brown 2LR 22.9 23.0 23.0 3 26
2 Callesia Brown STJ 6.00 0.00 6.02 6.17 6.17 5 22
3 Corinna Underhill 4LR 50.0 49.8 49.8 2 28
3 Corinna Underhill SB 80 80 3= 25
4 Sarah Curtis 4LR 49.8 50.8 50.8 4 24
4 Sarah Curtis SLJ 1.99 2.05 2.06 2.04 2.06 5 22
5 Emma SMith 6LR 1:21.0 1:21.0 4= 22
5 Emma SMith SB 79 79 5 22
6 Kiesia Williams 6LR 1:20.1 1:20.1 3 26
6 Kiesia Williams SLJ 1.71 2.21 2.15 2.23 2.23 2 28
7 Lucy Bryan HJ 1.41 1.41 2 28
8 Rosie Lampard VJ 58 59 61 60 61 1 30
9 Maddison Thomas VJ 41 40 45 43 45 7 18

10 Becca Heyward HJ 1.25 1.25 6 20
11 Megan Coe S 6.81 7.07 6.70 6.75 7.07 6 20
12 Megan Stamp S 6.02 5.63 6.88 6.13 6.88 7 18



Team Results Cornwall (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon red 647 50 40 50 70 56 52 48 48 38 47 50 50 48

2 Devon purple 633 40 70 60 60 41 51 48 30 54 45 56 42 36

3 Cornwall orange 519 60 60 70 20 21 14 30 40 38 48 32 36 50

4 Dorset blue 516 70 20 30 50 42 30 50 41 48 37 20 40 38

5 Gloucestershire green 393 30 30 40 40 17 41 31 22 20 26 44 20 32

6 Wiltshire navy 392 20 50 20 30 37 36 21 39 30 25 22 38 24

7 Somerset grey 56 0 0 0 0 24 10 0 0 0 0 14 8 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Maria Brett VJ 51 53 50 53 53 3 26
14 Kiani Pay 2LR 23.9 0.0 23.9 8= 13
14 Kiani Pay HJ 1.25 1.25 7 18
15 Evie Parish Roberts 2LR 24.1 0.0 24.1 12 8
15 Evie Parish Roberts SLJ 1.95 1.98 1.99 0.00 1.99 9 14
16 Katie Yeomans STJ 6.22 6.12 6.13 5.93 6.22 4 24
17 Rebecca Hockin g 4LR 55.4 0.0 55.4 13 6
17 Rebecca Hockin g S 5.07 5.08 5.14 4.88 5.14 11 10
18 Karis Harrington 4LR 55.0 0.0 55.0 12 8
18 Karis Harrington S 7.03 8.45 8.52 8.54 8.54 2 28
19 Hannah Saunders SB 83 83 2 28
20 Charlotte Lowe SB 77 77 6 20
21 Libby Cock SLJ 2.01 2.03 2.01 0.00 2.03 7 18
22 Lottie Josie 6LR 1:23.8 1:23.8 9 14
22 Lottie Josie STJ 5.09 5.31 5.18 5.39 5.39 10 12
23 Abi Caple VJ 46 45 46 47 47 4 24
24 Jess Bolton 6LR 1:22.8 1:22.8 8 16
24 Jess Bolton HJ 1.30 1.30 5 22



Team Results Devon (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon red 647 50 40 50 70 56 52 48 48 38 47 50 50 48

2 Devon purple 633 40 70 60 60 41 51 48 30 54 45 56 42 36

3 Cornwall orange 519 60 60 70 20 21 14 30 40 38 48 32 36 50

4 Dorset blue 516 70 20 30 50 42 30 50 41 48 37 20 40 38

5 Gloucestershire green 393 30 30 40 40 17 41 31 22 20 26 44 20 32

6 Wiltshire navy 392 20 50 20 30 37 36 21 39 30 25 22 38 24

7 Somerset grey 56 0 0 0 0 24 10 0 0 0 0 14 8 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Natasha Cummings S 7.38 6.80 7.41 7.76 7.76 4 24
26 Sophie Mason 2LR 22.4 22.6 22.6 2 28
26 Sophie Mason S 8.53 0.00 8.02 8.64 8.64 1 30
27 Megan Hansen 4LR 50.5 51.5 51.5 5= 21
27 Megan Hansen SLJ 2.15 2.16 2.07 1.98 2.16 3 26
28 Megan Thomas SLJ 2.11 2.19 2.25 2.22 2.25 1 30
29 Rebecca Rogers VJ 36 34 35 37 37 12 8
30 Jasmin Gould 4LR 49.3 48.8 48.8 1 30
30 Jasmin Gould SB 85 85 1 30
31 Lydia Squires 6LR 1:21.6 1:21.6 7 18
31 Lydia Squires SB 70 70 8= 15
32 Fleur Millership 6LR 1:17.4 1:17.4 1 30
32 Fleur Millership STJ 5.44 6.11 6.01 6.32 6.32 3 26
33 Chloe Gimbuth 2LR 23.9 0.0 23.9 8= 13
33 Chloe Gimbuth STJ 5.37 5.53 5.41 5.57 5.57 8 16
34 Yasmin Lymm VJ 60 59 57 61 61 2 28
35 Kimberley Morgan HJ 1.44 1.44 1 30



Team Results Dorset (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon red 647 50 40 50 70 56 52 48 48 38 47 50 50 48

2 Devon purple 633 40 70 60 60 41 51 48 30 54 45 56 42 36

3 Cornwall orange 519 60 60 70 20 21 14 30 40 38 48 32 36 50

4 Dorset blue 516 70 20 30 50 42 30 50 41 48 37 20 40 38

5 Gloucestershire green 393 30 30 40 40 17 41 31 22 20 26 44 20 32

6 Wiltshire navy 392 20 50 20 30 37 36 21 39 30 25 22 38 24

7 Somerset grey 56 0 0 0 0 24 10 0 0 0 0 14 8 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Laura Hutton 6LR 1:19.1 1:19.1 2 28
37 Laura Hutton VJ 41 44 42 44 44 8 16
38 Micqueilla Livermore SLJ 0.00 1.89 1.98 0.00 1.98 10 12
39 Holly Butt 2LR 23.4 23.5 23.5 6 20
39 Holly Butt STJ 5.38 5.38 5.09 5.24 5.38 11 10
40 Phillippa James HJ 1.20 1.20 8 16
41 Caroline Goode 2LR 23.3 23.4 23.4 5 22
41 Caroline Goode VJ 46 45 46 44 46 5 22
42 Kirsty Wickham S 6.40 0.00 6.94 7.47 7.47 5 22
43 Beth Leatherby 6LR 1:21.0 1:21.0 4= 22
43 Beth Leatherby SB 67 67 10 12
44 Hannah Winton 4LR 50.1 53.0 53.0 7 18
44 Hannah Winton STJ 7.13 6.97 6.97 7.08 7.13 1 30
45 Leticia Hardy SLJ 1.89 1.88 1.82 1.86 1.89 12 8
46 Charlotte Hanns HJ 1.30 1.30 3= 25
47 Hayley Rooks S 8.09 8.23 8.39 7.82 8.39 3 26
48 Amy Bilson 4LR 52.7 0.0 52.7 10 12
48 Amy Bilson SB 80 80 3= 25



Team Results Gloucestershire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon red 647 50 40 50 70 56 52 48 48 38 47 50 50 48

2 Devon purple 633 40 70 60 60 41 51 48 30 54 45 56 42 36

3 Cornwall orange 519 60 60 70 20 21 14 30 40 38 48 32 36 50

4 Dorset blue 516 70 20 30 50 42 30 50 41 48 37 20 40 38

5 Gloucestershire green 393 30 30 40 40 17 41 31 22 20 26 44 20 32

6 Wiltshire navy 392 20 50 20 30 37 36 21 39 30 25 22 38 24

7 Somerset grey 56 0 0 0 0 24 10 0 0 0 0 14 8 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Megan Bishop SB 62 62 12 8
50 Larrissa Cowin 2LR 24.4 0.0 24.4 14 4
50 Larrissa Cowin VJ 41 40 37 40 41 10 12
51 Katy Townsend 6LR 1:21.0 1:21.0 4= 22
51 Katy Townsend S 4.33 5.38 4.80 5.38 5.38 10 12
52 Rosie Armond 6LR 1:26.3 1:26.3 11= 9
52 Rosie Armond S 3.84 3.86 3.88 2.06 3.88 12 8
53 Lauren Bareman 2LR 23.9 0.0 23.9 8= 13
53 Lauren Bareman VJ 43 42 45 43 45 6 20
54 Lucy Rooney-Cullender 4LR 52.5 0.0 52.5 8= 15
54 Lucy Rooney-Cullender HJ 1.15 1.15 10 12
55 Sophie Smethurst SLJ 1.96 1.95 2.04 2.04 2.04 6 20
56 Connie Gleeson SB 73 73 7 18
57 Lucy Thomas 4LR 50.0 50.0 50.0 3 26
57 Lucy Thomas SLJ 2.09 1.99 2.01 2.00 2.09 4 24
58 Frances James STJ 4.36 4.45 4.32 4.47 4.47 13 6
59 Lily Reisley-Pritchard STJ 5.24 5.46 5.05 5.02 5.46 9 14
60 Rachel See HJ 1.10 1.10 11 10



Team Results Somerset (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon red 647 50 40 50 70 56 52 48 48 38 47 50 50 48

2 Devon purple 633 40 70 60 60 41 51 48 30 54 45 56 42 36

3 Cornwall orange 519 60 60 70 20 21 14 30 40 38 48 32 36 50

4 Dorset blue 516 70 20 30 50 42 30 50 41 48 37 20 40 38

5 Gloucestershire green 393 30 30 40 40 17 41 31 22 20 26 44 20 32

6 Wiltshire navy 392 20 50 20 30 37 36 21 39 30 25 22 38 24

7 Somerset grey 56 0 0 0 0 24 10 0 0 0 0 14 8 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Carmen Willicombe 2LR 24.2 0.0 24.2 13 6
61 Carmen Willicombe STJ 5.37 5.09 5.22 5.14 5.37 12 8
62 Michelle Garwood 2LR 23.8 24.1 24.1 7 18
62 Michelle Garwood SLJ 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.91 1.91 11 10
63 Flora Larkin 4LR 54.4 0.0 54.4 11 10
63 Flora Larkin SLJ 1.74 1.72 1.67 1.67 1.74 14 4



Team Results Wiltshire (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Avon red 647 50 40 50 70 56 52 48 48 38 47 50 50 48

2 Devon purple 633 40 70 60 60 41 51 48 30 54 45 56 42 36

3 Cornwall orange 519 60 60 70 20 21 14 30 40 38 48 32 36 50

4 Dorset blue 516 70 20 30 50 42 30 50 41 48 37 20 40 38

5 Gloucestershire green 393 30 30 40 40 17 41 31 22 20 26 44 20 32

6 Wiltshire navy 392 20 50 20 30 37 36 21 39 30 25 22 38 24

7 Somerset grey 56 0 0 0 0 24 10 0 0 0 0 14 8 0

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Anna Alexander-Holmes 2LR 23.6 23.4 23.4 4 24
73 Anna Alexander-Holmes STJ 5.98 5.85 5.87 5.93 5.98 6 20
74 Lucy Symons STJ 5.47 5.63 5.89 5.73 5.89 7 18
75 Tuesday Jefferies HJ 1.30 1.30 3= 25
76 Frankie Temple-Brown HJ 1.20 1.20 9 14
77 Hazel Alabaster SLJ 1.84 1.92 1.89 2.03 2.03 8 16
78 Cloe Ratford 2LR 23.9 0.0 23.9 8= 13
78 Cloe Ratford SB 70 70 8= 15
79 Katie Stone 4LR 51.2 51.5 51.5 5= 21
79 Katie Stone VJ 41 41 40 41 41 9 14
80 Naomi Gibbons 4LR 52.5 0.0 52.5 8= 15
80 Naomi Gibbons VJ 40 39 34 37 40 11 10
81 Sophie Watts S 5.20 5.52 4.72 5.97 5.97 8 16
82 Katie Sykes S 5.95 5.94 5.79 5.71 5.95 9 14
83 Connie Temple-Brown 6LR 1:24.2 1:24.2 10 12
83 Connie Temple-Brown SB 63 63 11 10
84 Millie Johnston 6LR 1:26.3 1:26.3 11= 9
84 Millie Johnston SLJ 1.80 1.69 1.82 1.84 1.84 13 6



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Dorset blue 1:17.4 0.0 1:17.4 70.0
2 02 Cornwall orange 1:18.5 0.0 1:18.5 60.0
3 01 Avon red 1:19.7 0.0 1:19.7 50.0
4 03 Devon purple 1:20.2 0.0 1:20.2 40.0
5 05 Gloucestershire green 1:26.3 0.0 1:26.3 30.0
6 07 Wiltshire navy 1:27.8 0.0 1:27.8 20.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon red 56
2 Dorset blue 42
3 Devon purple 41
4 Wiltshire navy 37
5 Somerset grey 24
6 Cornwall orange 21
7 Gloucestershire green 17

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon red 1 Bethan Wakefield 22.5 30
2 Devon purple 26 Sophie Mason 22.6 28
3 Avon red 2 Callesia Brown 23.0 26
4 Wiltshire navy 73 Anna Alexander-Holmes 23.4 24
5 Dorset blue 41 Caroline Goode 23.4 22
6 Dorset blue 39 Holly Butt 23.5 20
7 Somerset grey 62 Michelle Garwood 24.1 18

8= Cornwall orange 14 Kiani Pay 23.9 13
8= Devon purple 33 Chloe Gimbuth 23.9 13
8= Gloucestershire green 53 Lauren Bareman 23.9 13
8= Wiltshire navy 78 Cloe Ratford 23.9 13
12 Cornwall orange 15 Evie Parish Roberts 24.1 8
13 Somerset grey 61 Carmen Willicombe 24.2 6
14 Gloucestershire green 50 Larrissa Cowin 24.4 4



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon red 52
2 Devon purple 51
3 Gloucestershire green 41
4 Wiltshire navy 36
5 Dorset blue 30
6 Cornwall orange 14
7 Somerset grey 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon purple 30 Jasmin Gould 48.8 30
2 Avon red 3 Corinna Underhill 49.8 28
3 Gloucestershire green 57 Lucy Thomas 50.0 26
4 Avon red 4 Sarah Curtis 50.8 24

5= Devon purple 27 Megan Hansen 51.5 21
5= Wiltshire navy 79 Katie Stone 51.5 21
7 Dorset blue 44 Hannah Winton 53.0 18

8= Gloucestershire green 54 Lucy Rooney-Cullender 52.5 15
8= Wiltshire navy 80 Naomi Gibbons 52.5 15
10 Dorset blue 48 Amy Bilson 52.7 12
11 Somerset grey 63 Flora Larkin 54.4 10
12 Cornwall orange 18 Karis Harrington 55.0 8
13 Cornwall orange 17 Rebecca Hockin g 55.4 6



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

Somerset grey 0
1 Dorset blue 50
2= Avon red 48
2= Devon purple 48
4 Gloucestershire green 31
5 Cornwall orange 30
6 Wiltshire navy 21

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon purple 32 Fleur Millership 1:17.4 30
2 Dorset blue 37 Laura Hutton 1:19.1 28
3 Avon red 6 Kiesia Williams 1:20.1 26

4= Avon red 5 Emma SMith 1:21.0 22
4= Dorset blue 43 Beth Leatherby 1:21.0 22
4= Gloucestershire green 51 Katy Townsend 1:21.0 22
7 Devon purple 31 Lydia Squires 1:21.6 18
8 Cornwall orange 24 Jess Bolton 1:22.8 16
9 Cornwall orange 22 Lottie Josie 1:23.8 14

10 Wiltshire navy 83 Connie Temple-Brown 1:24.2 12
11= Gloucestershire green 52 Rosie Armond 1:26.3 9
11= Wiltshire navy 84 Millie Johnston 1:26.3 9



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Devon purple 1:37.0 0.0 1:37.0 70.0
2 02 Cornwall orange 1:42.0 0.0 1:42.0 60.0
3 07 Wiltshire navy 1:43.0 0.0 1:43.0 50.0
4 01 Avon red 1:43.6 0.0 1:43.6 40.0
5 05 Gloucestershire green 1:44.0 0.0 1:44.0 30.0
6 04 Dorset blue 1:49.1 0.0 1:49.1 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Cornwall orange 46.7 0.0 46.7 70.0
2 03 Devon purple 47.6 0.0 47.6 60.0
3 01 Avon red 47.6 0.0 47.6 50.0
4 05 Gloucestershire green 50.1 0.0 50.1 40.0
5 04 Dorset blue 50.2 0.0 50.2 30.0
6 07 Wiltshire navy 50.3 0.0 50.3 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon red 1:32.6 0.0 1:32.6 70.0
2 03 Devon purple 1:33.6 0.0 1:33.6 60.0
3 04 Dorset blue 1:35.2 0.0 1:35.2 50.0
4 05 Gloucestershire green 1:35.3 0.0 1:35.3 40.0
5 07 Wiltshire navy 1:37.6 0.0 1:37.6 30.0
6 02 Cornwall orange 1:38.2 0.0 1:38.2 20.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

Somerset grey 0
1 Avon red 48
2 Dorset blue 41
3 Cornwall orange 40
4 Wiltshire navy 39
5 Devon purple 30
6 Gloucestershire green 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon purple 35 Kimberley Morgan 1.44 30
2 Avon red 7 Lucy Bryan 1.41 28

3= Dorset blue 46 Charlotte Hanns 1.30 25
3= Wiltshire navy 75 Tuesday Jefferies 1.30 25
5 Cornwall orange 24 Jess Bolton 1.30 22
6 Avon red 10 Becca Heyward 1.25 20
7 Cornwall orange 14 Kiani Pay 1.25 18
8 Dorset blue 40 Phillippa James 1.20 16
9 Wiltshire navy 76 Frankie Temple-Brown 1.20 14

10 Gloucestershire green 54 Lucy Rooney-Cullender 1.15 12
11 Gloucestershire green 60 Rachel See 1.10 10



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

Somerset grey 0
1 Devon purple 54
2 Dorset blue 48
3= Avon red 38
3= Cornwall orange 38
5 Wiltshire navy 30
6 Gloucestershire green 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon purple 26 Sophie Mason 8.64 30
2 Cornwall orange 18 Karis Harrington 8.54 28
3 Dorset blue 47 Hayley Rooks 8.39 26
4 Devon purple 25 Natasha Cummings 7.76 24
5 Dorset blue 42 Kirsty Wickham 7.47 22
6 Avon red 11 Megan Coe 7.07 20
7 Avon red 12 Megan Stamp 6.88 18
8 Wiltshire navy 81 Sophie Watts 5.97 16
9 Wiltshire navy 82 Katie Sykes 5.95 14

10 Gloucestershire green 51 Katy Townsend 5.38 12
11 Cornwall orange 17 Rebecca Hockin g 5.14 10
12 Gloucestershire green 52 Rosie Armond 3.88 8



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

Somerset grey 0
1 Cornwall orange 48
2 Avon red 47
3 Devon purple 45
4 Dorset blue 37
5 Gloucestershire green 26
6 Wiltshire navy 25

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Devon purple 30 Jasmin Gould 85 30
2 Cornwall orange 19 Hannah Saunders 83 28

3= Avon red 3 Corinna Underhill 80 25
3= Dorset blue 48 Amy Bilson 80 25
5 Avon red 5 Emma SMith 79 22
6 Cornwall orange 20 Charlotte Lowe 77 20
7 Gloucestershire green 56 Connie Gleeson 73 18

8= Devon purple 31 Lydia Squires 70 15
8= Wiltshire navy 78 Cloe Ratford 70 15
10 Dorset blue 43 Beth Leatherby 67 12
11 Wiltshire navy 83 Connie Temple-Brown 63 10
12 Gloucestershire green 49 Megan Bishop 62 8



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Devon purple 56
2 Avon red 50
3 Gloucestershire green 44
4 Cornwall orange 32
5 Wiltshire navy 22
6 Dorset blue 20
7 Somerset grey 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon purple 28 Megan Thomas 2.25 30
2 Avon red 6 Kiesia Williams 2.23 28
3 Devon purple 27 Megan Hansen 2.16 26
4 Gloucestershire green 57 Lucy Thomas 2.09 24
5 Avon red 4 Sarah Curtis 2.06 22
6 Gloucestershire green 55 Sophie Smethurst 2.04 20
7 Cornwall orange 21 Libby Cock 2.03 18
8 Wiltshire navy 77 Hazel Alabaster 2.03 16
9 Cornwall orange 15 Evie Parish Roberts 1.99 14

10 Dorset blue 38 Micqueilla Livermore 1.98 12
11 Somerset grey 62 Michelle Garwood 1.91 10
12 Dorset blue 45 Leticia Hardy 1.89 8
13 Wiltshire navy 84 Millie Johnston 1.84 6
14 Somerset grey 63 Flora Larkin 1.74 4



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Avon red 50
2 Devon purple 42
3 Dorset blue 40
4 Wiltshire navy 38
5 Cornwall orange 36
6 Gloucestershire green 20
7 Somerset grey 8

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset blue 44 Hannah Winton 7.13 30
2 Avon red 1 Bethan Wakefield 6.48 28
3 Devon purple 32 Fleur Millership 6.32 26
4 Cornwall orange 16 Katie Yeomans 6.22 24
5 Avon red 2 Callesia Brown 6.17 22
6 Wiltshire navy 73 Anna Alexander-Holmes 5.98 20
7 Wiltshire navy 74 Lucy Symons 5.89 18
8 Devon purple 33 Chloe Gimbuth 5.57 16
9 Gloucestershire green 59 Lily Reisley-Pritchard 5.46 14

10 Cornwall orange 22 Lottie Josie 5.39 12
11 Dorset blue 39 Holly Butt 5.38 10
12 Somerset grey 61 Carmen Willicombe 5.37 8
13 Gloucestershire green 58 Frances James 4.47 6



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 10 Feb 2008

Ranking Team Colour Points

Somerset grey 0
1 Cornwall orange 50
2 Avon red 48
3 Dorset blue 38
4 Devon purple 36
5 Gloucestershire green 32
6 Wiltshire navy 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon red 8 Rosie Lampard 61 30
2 Devon purple 34 Yasmin Lymm 61 28
3 Cornwall orange 13 Maria Brett 53 26
4 Cornwall orange 23 Abi Caple 47 24
5 Dorset blue 41 Caroline Goode 46 22
6 Gloucestershire green 53 Lauren Bareman 45 20
7 Avon red 9 Maddison Thomas 45 18
8 Dorset blue 37 Laura Hutton 44 16
9 Wiltshire navy 79 Katie Stone 41 14

10 Gloucestershire green 50 Larrissa Cowin 41 12
11 Wiltshire navy 80 Naomi Gibbons 40 10
12 Devon purple 29 Rebecca Rogers 37 8
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